

HOME

ABOUT

INDIVIDUALS +

COMPANIES +

FOR ADVISORS +

NEWS +

RESOURCES +

CLIENT PORTAL +

CONTACT US

# **WELCOME TO FOURSTAR WEALTH ADVISORS**

Four Star Wealth Advisors is a Registered Investment Advisor firm headquartered in Chicago. An independent firm without the conflicts of the old school firms. Money and wealth is a tool to help investors get where they are going and achieve their hopes and dreams. We hope we can help you achieve your hopes and dreams.



#### **BUILD**

For much of our lives we are saving and planning for the future. Often the first savings plan once schooling is done, is for the right to buy a home.



#### LIVE

READ MORE...

When we refer to LIVE, we refer to the period of a person's life in which folks are not generating substantial new savings and investment, or maybe





### **SHARE**

People are generous. They often share with family, friends, and also give to charities. Often times individuals are able to and want to do some SHARIN

READ MORE...



## WHY CHOOSE FOURSTAR

☆ THE FOURSTAR DIFFERENCE

We believe success in achieving important financial goals starts with a comprehensive wealth strategy. We will help you define what is most important to you and then formulate the strategies that are suited for your needs, whether you are accumulating wealth or investing for income, solidifying your retirement plan or devising a distribution approach that meets your lifestyle and legacy goals.

☆ BUILD - LIVE - SHARE

### LATEST NEWS

Recent updates from FourStar Wealth Advisors.



**26** JUN

## 06/25/2019 FOURSTAR WEALTH ADVISORS PODCAST

**▲**FourStar Weatlh Advisors **●**0

READ MORE...



20

**1**kwonneberg **9**0

FSWA Turns 5 today!! Brian and all the staff at FSWA would like to thank all of our clients for the continued opportunity to serve you and

READ MORE...





### FSWA TOURS ICONIC FENWAY STADIUM



FSWA's first East Coast event was held on a glorious evening in Boston on Friday June 14, 2019. Clients, friends and staff were given a private tour

READ MORE...



# SUBSCRIBE TO OUR NEWSLETTER FEED

Sign Up Now

FourStar Wealth Email Updates

**OUR COMPANY** WE'D LOVE TO HEAR FROM YOU! WE ARE SITUATED AT

Type and hit enter...

 About Us
Client Portal
 FAQs
 Forms
 Tools

Our friendly Help Team can be reached Monday through Friday, from 9am to 5pm, Central Time. Just click the button below to contact us.

CONTACT US

FourStar Wealth Advisors, LLC 351 W. Hubbard, Suite 420 Chicago, IL 60654 3 (312) 667-1750 (844) 782-0444 Toll Free

Copyright FourStar Wealth Advisors 2015. All Rights Reserved.

SOCIAL MEDIA DISCLAIMER | IMPORTANT DISCLOSURE | IARD LINK